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It is the intent of Ameri-Tech Property Management services to produce a comprehensive self -contained Financial 

Report, where as the validity and accuracy of the information being reported can be easily understood and 

substantiated.  The following financial information is for Management purposes only in order to assist the 

association in financial planning.  The attached financials have not been Audited, Reviewed, or Compiled at this 

time by an independent CPA.
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Time: 11:35 am

5/6/2025

Page:

Clearbrooke Townhouse Condo Assn Inc.

End Date: 04/30/2025

Date:Balance Sheet - Operating

Assets

$200.00 10-1010-00-00  Petty Cash

OPERATING FUNDS

  58,803.61 11-1015-00-00  South State Operating - 0936

  1,936.50 11-1026-00-00  South State Op/MM 3417

$60,740.11 Total OPERATING FUNDS:

RESERVE FUNDS

  220,090.50 12-1035-00-00  South State Reserve - 0939

$220,090.50 Total RESERVE FUNDS:

UTILITY DEPOSITS

  1,413.00 13-1150-00-00  Utility Deposits

$1,413.00 Total UTILITY DEPOSITS:

$282,443.61 Total Assets: 

Liabilities & Equity

LIABILITIES

  107,046.44 20-2010-00-00  Reserves - Painting

  37,173.22 20-2020-00-00  Reserves- Paving & Sealing

  12,500.00 20-2025-00-00  Reserves Paving & Sealing Long Term

  19,233.87 20-2030-00-00  Reserves- Roof (All)

  21,330.49 20-2040-00-00  Reserves- Pool

  5,000.04 20-2045-00-00  Reserves Sidewalks

  397.48 20-2080-00-00  Reserves - Reserve Interest

  17,408.96 20-2100-00-00  Reserves- Deferred Maintenance

$220,090.50 Total LIABILITIES:

PREPAID OWNERS & OTHER LIABILITIES

  1,000.00 21-2205-00-00  Last Month Rent 1883-A. McCracken

$1,000.00 Total PREPAID OWNERS & OTHER L

EQUITY/CAPITAL

  24,763.11 30-3200-00-00  Prior Years

  10,539.55 30-3800-00-00  Current Fund Balance

$35,302.66 Total EQUITY/CAPITAL:

Net Income Gain / Loss   26,050.45 

$26,050.45 

$282,443.61 Total Liabilities & Equity: 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2025.  All rights reserved.
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Time:  11:35 am

 5/6/2025

Page:
Clearbrooke Townhouse Condo Assn Inc.

Date:

04/30/2025

Income Statement - Operating

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

REVENUE

$20,354.00 $7,430.74 Unit Maintenance Fees $55,292.17 $62,722.91 $221,168.68 $241,522.68 $663,506.00 4010

(5,600.00)(1,400.00)Rental Income   1,400.00   -     5,600.00   -     16,800.00 4015

  1,840.04   1,840.04 2025 Special Assessment   -     1,840.04   -     1,840.04   -   4120

  150.00   -   Application Fees   -     -     -     150.00   -   4500

  8,033.00   8,033.00 Insurance Proceeds-Carport Damage 

Claim

  -     8,033.00   -     8,033.00   -   4705

  627.94   627.94 Other Income/Legal   -     627.94   -     627.94   -   4800

  16,531.72   25,404.98   56,692.17   73,223.89   252,173.66   226,768.68 Total REVENUE   680,306.00 

OPERATING EXPENSES

ADMINISTRATIVE

(2,580.67)(2,638.64)Office Expense   541.67   3,180.31   2,166.68   4,747.35   6,500.00 5010

  272.00   68.00 Bank Charges/Lockbox   68.00   -     272.00   -     816.00 5015

(500.00)  62.50 Website   62.50   -     250.00   750.00   750.00 5020

(192.68)  47.83 State/Bureau/Division Fees   47.83   -     191.32   384.00   574.00 5025

  270.00   67.50 Storage Files 18 Boxes   67.50   -     270.00   -     810.00 5040

  2,492.32   623.08 Termite Treatment/Annual Renewals   623.08   -     2,492.32   -     7,477.00 5210

  12,741.12   4,225.79 Insurance   18,003.08   13,777.29   72,012.32   59,271.20   216,037.00 5300

  101.32   0.33 Lawn & Irrigation Service   3,445.33   3,445.00   13,781.32   13,680.00   41,344.00 5400

  666.68   166.67 Landscaping- Misc   166.67   -     666.68   -     2,000.00 5410

  117.32   126.33 Irrigation Repairs   208.33   82.00   833.32   716.00   2,500.00 5420

  516.68   141.67 Tree Trimming   291.67   150.00   1,166.68   650.00   3,500.00 5440

(300.00)(300.00)License/Taxes/Permits   -     300.00   -     300.00   -   5600

  -     -   Management Fee Exp 12/27-30 day 

notice

  1,100.00   1,100.00   4,400.00   4,400.00   13,200.00 5800

(2,614.00)  312.50 Professional - Legal   500.00   187.50   2,000.00   4,614.00   6,000.00 5900

  158.32   39.58 Accounting Fees/Review   39.58   -     158.32   -     475.00 5910

(5,249.44)  1,483.84 Repair/Maint - Building   3,333.33   1,849.49   13,333.32   18,582.76   40,000.00 6100

(658.01)(1,033.01)Repair/Maintenance-Fire Protection   125.00   1,158.01   500.00   1,158.01   1,500.00 6120

  230.78 (139.28)Pool Maintenance/Supplies   750.00   889.28   3,000.00   2,769.22   9,000.00 6200

  1,670.82   419.33 Salaries Expense   2,083.33   1,664.00   8,333.32   6,662.50   25,000.00 6400

  600.00   150.00 Unit 1883 -Taxes   150.00   -     600.00   -     1,800.00 6515

(129.91)(23.08)Electric   583.33   606.41   2,333.32   2,463.23   7,000.00 7000

(185.59)  3,333.33 Utilities- Water   3,333.33   -     13,333.32   13,518.91   40,000.00 7001

(7,145.16)  4,250.00 Utilities -Sewer   4,250.00   -     17,000.00   24,145.16   51,000.00 7002

  286.96   71.74 Utilities - Trash   1,008.33   936.59   4,033.32   3,746.36   12,100.00 7004

  76.49 (76.06)Spectrum-Ring Clubhouse   6,388.67   6,464.73   25,554.68   25,478.19   76,664.00 7005

  11,379.95   645.35   47,170.56   35,790.61   188,036.89   188,682.24 Total ADMINISTRATIVE   566,047.00 

NON OPERATING EXPENSES

  -     -   Reserves- Painting   2,275.08   2,275.08   9,100.32   9,100.32   27,301.00 9010

  -     -   Reserves- Paving & Sealing   177.92   177.92   711.68   711.68   2,135.00 9020

  -     -   Reserves Paving & Sealing Long Term   312.50   312.50   1,250.00   1,250.00   3,750.00 9025

  -     -   Reserves- Roof (All)   2,392.33   2,392.33   9,569.32   9,569.32   28,708.00 9030

  -     -   Reserves- Pool   197.08   197.08   788.32   788.32   2,365.00 9040

  -     -   Reserves- Deferred Maintenance   4,166.67   4,166.67   16,666.68   16,666.68   50,000.00 9100

  -     0.00   9,521.58   9,521.58   38,086.32   38,086.32 Total NON OPERATING EXPENSES   114,259.00 

$645.35 $11,379.95 $45,312.19 $226,123.21 Total OPERATING EXPENSES $56,692.14 $226,768.56 $680,306.00 

$27,911.67 $26,050.33 $-   $0.12 $26,050.45 $0.03 $27,911.70 COMBINED NET INCOME

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2025.  All rights reserved.
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Clearbrooke Townhouse Condo Assn Inc.

Fiscal Period: April 2025

Date: 5/6/2025Income Statement Summary - Operating

TotalDecemberNovemberOctoberSeptemberAugustJulyJuneMayAprilMarchFebruaryJanuaryAccount

REVENUE

 68,391.23  53,709.91  56,698.63  62,722.91  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   $241,522.68 4010 Unit Maintenance Fees

 -    -    -    1,840.04  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     1,840.04 4120 2025 Special Assessment

 -    250.00 (100.00)  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     150.00 4500 Application Fees

 -    -    -    8,033.00  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     8,033.00 4705 Insurance Proceeds-Carport Damage 

Claim

 -    -    -    627.94  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     627.94 4800 Other Income/Legal

Total REVENUE  68,391.23  53,959.91  56,598.63  73,223.89  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     252,173.66 

OPERATING EXPENSES

ADMINISTRATIVE

 951.20  326.15  289.69  3,180.31  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     4,747.35 5010 Office Expense

 750.00  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     750.00 5020 Website

 384.00  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     384.00 5025 State/Bureau/Division Fees

 15,100.27  13,246.35  17,147.29  13,777.29  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     59,271.20 5300 Insurance

 3,445.00  3,345.00  3,445.00  3,445.00  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     13,680.00 5400 Lawn & Irrigation Service

 157.00  302.00  175.00  82.00  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     716.00 5420 Irrigation Repairs

 -    500.00  -    150.00  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     650.00 5440 Tree Trimming

 -    -    -    300.00  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     300.00 5600 License/Taxes/Permits

 1,100.00  1,100.00  1,100.00  1,100.00  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     4,400.00 5800 Management Fee Exp 12/27-30 day 

notice

 2,329.00  1,357.50  740.00  187.50  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     4,614.00 5900 Professional - Legal

 14,431.61  749.77  1,551.89  1,849.49  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     18,582.76 6100 Repair/Maint - Building

 -    -    -    1,158.01  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     1,158.01 6120 Repair/Maintenance-Fire Protection

 383.00  598.67  898.27  889.28  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     2,769.22 6200 Pool Maintenance/Supplies

 1,566.50  1,664.00  1,768.00  1,664.00  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     6,662.50 6400 Salaries Expense

 626.97  606.06  623.79  606.41  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     2,463.23 7000 Electric

 6,880.90  -    6,638.01  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     13,518.91 7001 Utilities- Water

 10,724.75  -    13,420.41  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     24,145.16 7002 Utilities -Sewer

 936.59  936.59  936.59  936.59  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     3,746.36 7004 Utilities - Trash

 6,084.00  6,464.73  6,464.73  6,464.73  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     25,478.19 7005 Spectrum-Ring Clubhouse

Total ADMINISTRATIVE  65,850.79  31,196.82  55,198.67  35,790.61  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     188,036.89 

NON OPERATING EXPENSES

 2,275.08  2,275.08  2,275.08  2,275.08  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     9,100.32 9010 Reserves- Painting

 177.92  177.92  177.92  177.92  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     711.68 9020 Reserves- Paving & Sealing

 312.50  312.50  312.50  312.50  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     1,250.00 9025 Reserves Paving & Sealing Long Term

 2,392.33  2,392.33  2,392.33  2,392.33  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     9,569.32 9030 Reserves- Roof (All)

 197.08  197.08  197.08  197.08  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     788.32 9040 Reserves- Pool

 4,166.67  4,166.67  4,166.67  4,166.67  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     16,666.68 9100 Reserves- Deferred Maintenance

Total NON OPERATING EXPENSES  9,521.58  9,521.58  9,521.58  9,521.58  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     38,086.32 

Total OPERATING EXPENSES  75,372.37  40,718.40  64,720.25  45,312.19  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     226,123.21 

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2025 .  All rights reserved. 
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Clearbrooke Townhouse Condo Assn Inc.

Fiscal Period: April 2025

Date: 5/6/2025Income Statement Summary - Operating

TotalDecemberNovemberOctoberSeptemberAugustJulyJuneMayAprilMarchFebruaryJanuaryAccount

$26,050.45  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    27,911.70 (8,121.62) 13,241.51 (6,981.14)Net Income:

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2025 .  All rights reserved. 
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